LUNE OVAL 550
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LUNE

550 OVAL BASIN

The Lune 550 oval basin has an uncomplication elegance with organic lines, refined geometry and generous
proportions. The design provides flexibility and timeless style with functionality, designed to suit a wide range
of bathroom types for residential and commercial projects.

The Lune 550 oval basin features a high volume and is designed to be bench mounted. Lune basins are
supplied with a pop up waste with and matching solid surface plug.

Manufactured from solid surface it has a smooth matt finish that is durable and easy to maintain. It is also
available with a soft skin opfion giving your basin a striking two tone effect.

SPECIFICATIONS

Finishes:

Softskin Finish:
Dimensions:
Material:
Overflow:
Tap Holes:

Waste Size:

Waste Supplied:

Weight:

Bowl Capacity:

Matt White

Available, refer to Softskin Finishes document
550mm x 400mm x 130mm

Solid surface

No

0

32mm

Yes - 32/40mm - with chrome pop-up waste
and solid surfae plug

10.8kg

16.8L

@ 380 400

530

550

109 120 130

................. TP

Dimensions are shown in millimetres. Due to the handcrafted nature of Omvivo products measurements are subject to a +/- 5Smm manufacturing folerance.

P: 0393398130
E: info@omvivo.com
W: Www.omvivo.com
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